
SF0118JC001 (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

Adopt the following House amendments:
SF0118HS001/AE
SF0118H3004/AE

Further amend as follows in the House standing committee 
amendment (SF0118HS001/AE), in Substitute Bill No. 1 
adopted by that amendment:

Page 18-line 2 Delete "fifteen million dollars".

Page 18-line 3 Delete "($15,000,000.00)" and insert 
"four million dollars ($4,000,000.00)". 
PERKINS, HICKS, KINSKEY, NICHOLAS, 
NEIMAN, WALTERS


